O Park-

-Bike

6400 Series Assembly
Instructions

Step 1:
Place end caps over ends of
tubing (Fig. 1)

Step 2:

Align holes in gnd section
with mating holes in end
section (Fig. 2)

“*Double/Single Park-A-Bike

Parts List

ltem# Parf#
@) RI01-53
@ 1070-73
@ B3
@ 1070-85

Qtv(Dbl/Sgl)  Description

W5 A 16 30147 hex balt
a6 HE-16 mut

12110 1-5/8" dia.end cap

wa A8 split bock washar

*Note: Single sided racks come with one brace pole.
"Doubla sided unit pichured in llustrabons

.~ &) Nofe: Single side
umit contams only
ome brace pola.

"‘H.. ‘H""
-
i S
- e ..""-.._
- 3 .HH'-.
H-\H "+ : T,
- T T
E ™= . g
- ., =
] | 2T
i B s Iy ot
Grid -
., {
|
I~ - /-
i [ ™)}
S g
o . “wF o
. e 1k
. | i
S|
e i | Fi
b
T . P
"Lk i
.| /
e bt ) !
- 'x___‘___-' .II.HH.
T P .
" b ._." o L
oty = £ .,
e '\.H.\. "\._\- : i ..' -
. \ /
Brace ™. ™
F”jlb s : /e
o -
., f £ | s
e AT
N .'_.. ?._-:_.- -
| AL
I._\. 2 _._;.-'
.

-, - 1, -
-.ﬂn 1-?«' w.;.l':.
s,

Fig. 1

Fig. 2

2021 Arden Way Sacramento 95825
800-630-7225



| O Park-

-Bike

6400 Series Assembly
Instructions

Step 3:

Af the top of the gnid, insart a
3/87-16 x 3-1/4" hex head bolt
down through tubes and fasten
finger tight with a 3/8"-16 nut
(Fig. 3)

Step 4.

At the bottom of the grid, once
again insert bolt down through
tubing and fasten finger tight
with a 3/8” split lock washer
and 3/8™-16 nut (Fig. 2)
Repeat at opposite end of grid.

“ S :
.
o
i e, e
Rl B
T, .
T "
“ -
. . .
R'\. X 5 - e,
\. - i,
. | o i -
o . T
\ “ 5
Grid
.H"\.
“u, |~
T s
T 50 B
. ]
- - ot AN
s -
..H"\. .'.. [
oo 20} i
* i
] i A
L T
iy - I
% | !
|4 =% J
- 4
"NH‘. a
B o A
o o
. &
" A e L
Nk g >
i 2
Brace ~
pole - {5
f .| - -
, P -
N -
| B P R
| Al
g
"
»

‘-H\__‘i\,/ / E.-ﬂ"
.'"d‘ k. ﬂ
i L.
I TS
/
/) S
E / Fig. 3
'_.‘\“}'ﬁ:!
-
Brace Step S
T ol Attach brace poles to each
RN 2 end section, securing as in
i step 4 (Fig. 2)
:*.;h-
; S Step 6:
F _Section * Tighten all hardware
T completely.
Fig. 2



